U

Ultimate Racenights
Ultimate Tots Race Night - March 2023 Schedule

#396 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

582

580

555

BIB

543

586

549

575

553

BIB

568

550

547

BIB

585

558

560

Athlete

Ava Thornton

Julie Srour Alloush

Izidora El-essawi

Athlete

Amira Alrasheed

Hessa Al Ali

Sienna Clements

Mithra Satish

Allegra De Backer

Athlete

Amiya Naidoo

Jenna Cook

Greta Bucci

Athlete

Lisa Yakhlef

Alexia Gerogiannakis

Ella Katerji

#397 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

562

555

582

565

BIB

564

580

546

Athlete

Ekas Kaur

Izidora El-essawi

Ava Thornton

lga Krajewska-popczyk

Athlete

Nazara Khosla

Julie Srour Alloush

Athena Brownlow

DOB

20-Jan-2020

16-Jan-2019

01-Jul-2019

DOB

13-Sep-2017

16-Nov-2017

15-Jan-2018

09-Apr-2017

09-Sep-2017

DOB

08-Aug-2016

O1-Apr-2016

07-Jun-2016

DOB

17-Jul-2016

17-Nov-2016

08-Aug-2016

DOB

03-Oct-2019

01-Jul-2019

20-Jan-2020

03-Oct-2019

DOB

16-Feb-2019

16-Jan-2019

21-Aug-2018

Nationality

NZL

MEX

CRO

Nationality

KSA

UAE

GBR

IND

BEL

Nationality

GER

GBR

ITA

Nationality

ALG

GBR

USA

Nationality

IND

CRO

NZL

POL

Nationality

CAN

MEX

USA

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

3VYrs

Group

5VYrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

Group

6 Yrs

o Yrs

6 Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

Group

3VYrs

3VYrs

3Yrs

3VYrs

Group

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

E-) Export

40m Hurdles Track Event

Result

10.23

101

10.79

Result

08.74

09.04

09.51

Result

08.63

08.84

09.25

Result

09.03

09.87

10.60

Result

18.76

20.71

20.76

Result

Rank

1-

1-

2 - Silver

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

4

Rank

3 - Bronze

60m Track Event

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

Rank
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Sr. BIB Athlete

1 543 Amira Alrasheed
2 563 Heet Kaur

3 549 Sienna Clements
4 575 Mithra Satish

5 553 Allegra De Backer
6 586 Hessa Al Ali

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 568 Amiya Naidoo

2 550 Jenna Cook

3 585 Lisa Yakhlef

4 545 Sofia Nour Arar

5 558 Alexia Gerogiannakis
6 547 Greta Bucci

#398 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 546 Athena Brownlow

2 555 Izidora El-essawi

3 580 Julie Srour Alloush

4 565 lga Krajewska-popczyk
Sr. BIB Athlete

1 549 Sienna Clements

2 585 Lisa Yakhlef

3 553 Allegra De Backer

4 545 Sofia Nour Arar

5 575 Mithra Satish

6 558 Alexia Gerogiannakis
7 586 Hessa Al Ali

8 547 Greta Bucci

9 560 Ella Katerji

#399 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 564 Nazara Khosla
2 563 Heet Kaur

3 582 Ava Thornton

DOB

13-Sep-2017

02-Apr-2017

15-Jan-2018

09-Apr-2017

09-Sep-2017

16-Nov-2017

Heat 4

DOB

08-Aug-2016

O01-Apr-2016

17-Jul-2016

26-Apr-2016

17-Nov-2016

07-Jun-2016

Heat 1

DOB

21-Aug-2018

01-Jul-2019

16-Jan-2019

03-Oct-2019

Heat 2

DOB

15-Jan-2018

17-Jul-2016

09-Sep-2017

26-Apr-2016

09-Apr-2017

17-Nov-2016

16-Nov-2017

07-Jun-2016

08-Aug-2016

Heat 1

DOB

16-Feb-2019

02-Apr-2017

20-Jan-2020

Nationality

KSA

IND

GBR

IND

BEL

UAE

Nationality

GER

GBR

ALG

GBR

GBR

ITA

Nationality

USA

CRO

MEX

POL

Nationality

GBR

ALG

BEL

GBR

IND

GBR

UAE

ITA

USA

Nationality

CAN

IND

NZL

Group

5VYrs

5Yrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

Group

o Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

4Yrs

3VYrs

4 Yrs

3Yrs

Group

5Yrs

6 VYrs

5VYrs

6 VYrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

5VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

Group

4 Yrs

5Yrs

3VYrs

Result Rank
12.50 1-
12.59 2 - Silver
13.21 3 - Bronze
14.51 4
Result Rank
1n.37 1-
.61 2 - Silver
1.64 3 - Bronze
12.52 4
12.53 5
13.35 6

400m Track Event

Result Rank
02:38.67 1-
02:39.69 1-
02:39.33 2 - Silver

Result Rank
01:49.03 1-
01:33.95 1-
01:54.85 2 - Silver
01:38.74 2 - Silver
01:57.09 3 - Bronze
01:45.82 3 - Bronze
02:03.07 4
01:51.76 4
01:53.77 5

Long jump Field Event

Result Rank

1 1-
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o

4 553 Allegra De Backer

5 568 Amiya Naidoo

6 586 Hessa Al Ali

7 565 lga Krajewska-popczyk
8 550 Jenna Cook

9 549 Sienna Clements

10 558 Alexia Gerogiannakis
m 585 Lisa Yakhlef

12 545 Sofia Nour Arar

13 560 Ella Katerji

#400 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 562 Ekas Kaur

2 543 Amira Alrasheed

3 563 Heet Kaur

4 565 lga Krajewska-popczyk
5 553 Allegra De Backer

6 545 Sofia Nour Arar

7 549 Sienna Clements

#401 - Girls (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 586 Hessa Al Ali

2 560 Ella Katerji

3 553 Allegra De Backer

4 558 Alexia Gerogiannakis
5 549 Sienna Clements

6 568 Amiya Naidoo

7 545 Sofia Nour Arar

#402 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 571 Ikenna Oji

2 556 Beau Evans

Sr. BIB Athlete

1 579 Jude Srour Alloush

2 559 Sebastian Girven

09-Sep-2017 BEL 5 5Yrs 2.07 1-
08-Aug-2016 GER 6 6Yrs 2.26 1-
16-Nov-2017 UAE 5 5Yrs 1.85 2 - Silver
03-Oct-2019 POL 3 3Yrs 1 2 - Silver
01-Apr-2016 GBR 6 6 Yrs 2.24 2 - Silver
15-Jan-2018 GBR 5 5Yrs 1.65 3 - Bronze
17-Nov-2016 GBR 6 6 Yrs 2.1 3 - Bronze
17-Jul-2016 ALG 6 6 Yrs 2.09 4
26-Apr-2016 GBR 6 6Yrs 19 5
08-Aug-2016 USA 6 6Yrs 1.85 6

Shot put Field Event

Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
03-Oct-2019 IND 3 3Yrs
13-Sep-2017 KSA 5 5Yrs
02-Apr-2017 IND 5 5Yrs
03-Oct-2019 POL 3 3Yrs 195 1-
09-Sep-2017 BEL 5 5Yrs 4.57 1-
26-Apr-2016 GBR 6 6Yrs 376 1-
15-Jan-2018 GBR 5 5Yrs 3.64 2 - Silver
Javelin Field Event
Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
16-Nov-2017 UAE 5 5Yrs 7.8 1-
08-Aug-2016 USA 6 6Yrs 121 1-
09-Sep-2017 BEL 5 5Yrs 6.8 2 - Silver
17-Nov-2016 GBR 6 6Yrs 8.9 2 - Silver
15-Jan-2018 GBR 5 5Yrs 54 3 - Bronze
08-Aug-2016 GER 6 6 Yrs 7.3 3 - Bronze
26-Apr-2016 GBR 6 6 Yrs 51 4
40m Hurdles Track Event
Heat 1
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
17-Jun-2019 GBR 3 3Yrs 18.16 1-
27-Dec-2019 AUS 3 3Yrs 19.14 2 - Silver
Heat 2
DOB Nationality Age Group Result Rank
16-Jan-2019 MEX 4 4Yrs 09.99 1-
20-Feb-2019 NZL 4 4Yrs 12.50 2 - Silver



o

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

573

548

572

BIB

557

587

567

BIB

583

541

569

570

BIB

552

544

584

581

Athlete

Jonathan Raggett

Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov

Sebastian Podzimek

Athlete

Jackson Evans

Zayed Al Ali

Ishaan Kumar

Athlete

Bowdyn Thornton

Adeo Achkar

Danny Nassef

Jackson Neal

Athlete

James Dargue

Faris Alrasheed

Nevven Tiwari

Leo Sutcliffe

#403 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

BIB

556

579

561

574

559

542

BIB

573

557

548

572

BIB

Athlete

Beau Evans

Jude Srour Alloush

Jude Katerji

Nick Santosh

Sebastian Girven

Sultan Al Falasi

Athlete

Jonathan Raggett

Jackson Evans

Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov

Sebastian Podzimek

Athlete

Heat 3

DOB

24-Jul-2017

25-Apr-2017

08-Feb-2018

Heat 4

DOB

19-Jul-2017

16-Nov-2017

29-Jul-2017

Heat 5

DOB

21-Dec-2016

28-Jun-2016

23-Dec-2016

18-Dec-2016

Heat 6

DOB

01-Dec-2016

13-Jul-2016

15-Jan-2017

25-Sep-2016

Heat 1

DOB

27-Dec-2019

16-Jan-2019

23-Jul-2018

06-Jul-2018

20-Feb-2019

09-Oct-2018

Heat 2

DOB

24-Jul-2017

19-Jul-2017

25-Apr-2017

08-Feb-2018

Heat 3

DOB

Nationality

USA

UKR

CZE

Nationality

AUS

UAE

CAN

Nationality

NZL

USA

EGY

GBR

Nationality

GBR

KSA

NED

ESP

Nationality

AUS

MEX

USA

AUS

NZL

UAE

Nationality

USA

AUS

UKR

CZE

Nationality

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Group

5Yrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

Group

5VYrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

4Yrs

4 Yrs

4 Yrs

Group

5VYrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

Group

Result

09.58

10.76

1.93

Result

08.88

10.19

10.74

Result

08.50

08.78

09.10

10.35

Result

08.96

.46

11.50

Result

22.47

13.94

15.61

16.22

16.90

20.97

Result

12.40

12.46

13.62

14.89

Result

Rank

2 - Silver

Rank

1-

3 - Bronze

4

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

Rank

3 - Bronze

60m Track Event

Rank

1-

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

4

Rank

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

4

Rank



Sr.

Sr.

554

587

567

BIB

583

541

569

570

BIB

544

566

581

584

Maddox Eckersley

Zayed Al Ali

Ishaan Kumar

Athlete

Bowdyn Thornton

Adeo Achkar

Danny Nassef

Jackson Neal

Athlete

Faris Alrasheed

Yevin Kumanayake

Leo Sutcliffe

Nevven Tiwari

#404 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

10

n

Sr.

BIB

556

579

557

571

574

578

561

587

542

572

559

BIB

551

577

544

583

566

570

576

581

Athlete

Beau Evans

Jude Srour Alloush

Jackson Evans

Ikenna Oji

Nick Santosh

Zac Shepperd

Jude Katerji

Zayed Al Ali

Sultan Al Falasi

Sebastian Podzimek

Sebastian Girven

Athlete

Arhaan Dalamal

Dario Shepperd

Faris Alrasheed

Bowdyn Thornton

Yevin Kumanayake

Jackson Neal

Zain Scholz Akram

Leo Sutcliffe

17-Apr-2017

16-Nov-2017

29-Jul-2017

Heat 4

DOB

21-Dec-2016

28-Jun-2016

23-Dec-2016

18-Dec-2016

Heat 5

DOB

13-Jul-2016

24-May-2016

25-Sep-2016

15-Jan-2017

Heat 1

DOB

27-Dec-2019

16-Jan-2019

19-Jul-2017

17-Jun-2019

06-Jul-2018

05-Dec-2017

23-Jul-2018

16-Nov-2017

09-Oct-2018

08-Feb-2018

20-Feb-2019

Heat 2

DOB

14-Feb-2017

10-Jul-2016

13-Jul-2016

21-Dec-2016

24-May-2016

18-Dec-2016

20-Feb-2017

25-Sep-2016

NZL

UAE

CAN

Nationality

NZL

USA

EGY

GBR

Nationality

KSA

SRI

ESP

NED

Nationality

AUS

MEX

AUS

GBR

AUS

SWE

USA

UAE

UAE

CZE

NZL

Nationality

GBR

SWE

KSA

NZL

SRI

GBR

GER

ESP

Age

Age

Age

Age

5VYrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

3Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

4Yrs

Group

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

6 Yrs

1.81

13.79

14.36

Result

10.91

11.30

11.68

12.53

Result

11.20

11.79

12.65

18.22

Result

02:30.92

02:04.46

01:40.65

02:38.99

02:26.28

01:43.79

02:27.27

02:00.62

02:53.13

02:20.61

02:53.70

Result

01:30.34

01:35.39

01:38.09

01:40.03

01:41.22

01:43.71

01:49.76

Rank

1-

3 - Bronze

Rank

2 - Silver

400m Track Event

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

3 - Bronze

4

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

4



U1

9

10

569

584

Danny Nassef

Nevven Tiwari

#405 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

BIB

571

561

557

583

559

577

587

542

578

576

573

581

572

569

567

570

Athlete

Ikenna Oji

Jude Katerji

Jackson Evans

Bowdyn Thornton

Sebastian Girven

Dario Shepperd

Zayed Al Ali

Sultan Al Falasi

Zac Shepperd

Zain Scholz Akram

Jonathan Raggett

Leo Sutcliffe

Sebastian Podzimek

Danny Nassef

Ishaan Kumar

Jackson Neal

#406 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

559

573

577

542

572

578

548

Athlete

Sebastian Girven

Jonathan Raggett

Dario Shepperd

Sultan Al Falasi

Sebastian Podzimek

Zac Shepperd

Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov

#407 - Boys (3 Yrs, 4 Yrs, 5 Yrs, 6 Yrs)

Sr.

BIB

571

561

554

576

556

Athlete

lkenna Oji

Jude Katerji

Maddox Eckersley

Zain Scholz Akram

Beau Evans

23-Dec-2016

15-Jan-2017

Heat 1

DOB

17-Jun-2019

23-Jul-2018

19-Jul-2017

21-Dec-2016

20-Feb-2019

10-Jul-2016

16-Nov-2017

09-Oct-2018

05-Dec-2017

20-Feb-2017

24-Jul-2017

25-Sep-2016

08-Feb-2018

23-Dec-2016

29-Jul-2017

18-Dec-2016

Heat 1

DOB

20-Feb-2019

24-Jul-2017

10-Jul-2016

09-Oct-2018

08-Feb-2018

05-Dec-2017

25-Apr-2017

Heat 1

DOB

17-Jun-2019

23-Jul-2018

17-Apr-2017

20-Feb-2017

27-Dec-2019

EGY

NED

Nationality

GBR

USA

AUS

NZL

NZL

SWE

UAE

UAE

SWE

GER

USA

ESP

CZE

EGY

CAN

GBR

Nationality

NZL

USA

SWE

UAE

CZE

SWE

UKR

Nationality

GBR

USA

NZL

GER

AUS

6 Yrs

6 VYrs

Group

3Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

6 Yrs

4 Yrs

6 VYrs

5Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

6 Yrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

5VYrs

6 Yrs

5VYrs

6 VYrs

Group

4Yrs

5VYrs

6 VYrs

4Yrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

5Yrs

Group

3VYrs

4 Yrs

5Yrs

6 Yrs

3VYrs

01:51.61

02:33.73

Long jump Field Event

Result

11

1.66

2.05

2.32

1.32

21

1.82

1.2

1.8

2.03

17

2.01

1.59

1.96

1.25

177

Result

2.55

5.37

5.36

17

3.84

3.81

3.54

Result

2.62

7.5

16.98

18.99

2.47

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

3 - Bronze

3 - Bronze

Shot put Field Event

Rank

1-

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

4

Javelin Field Event

Rank

1-

2 - Silver



o

10

n

12

559

557

577

542

587

548

578

Sebastian Girven

Jackson Evans

Dario Shepperd

Sultan Al Falasi

Zayed Al Ali

Daniel Chukanov Kotliarov

Zac Shepperd

20-Feb-2019

19-Jul-2017

10-Jul-2016

09-Oct-2018

16-Nov-2017

25-Apr-2017

05-Dec-2017

NZL

AUS

SWE

UAE

UAE

UKR

SWE

4 Yrs

5VYrs

6 Yrs

4 Yrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

5VYrs

7.5

14.97

914

2.77

1.8

564

555

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

2 - Silver

3 - Bronze

3 - Bronze

4
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